KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L195
NON-METALLIC/NON-GLASS FIXTURES
NVPI/NVPF SERIES

down applications
•	 �All assemblies are unit packed with
required components (not assembled)
•	 �Fluorescent unit pack models (only)
include the lamp
•	 �Fluorescent models use “world voltage”
ballasts for 120VAC through 277VAC
50/60Hz applications
•	 For M20 ceiling units change “X” in part #
to “M”. For wall units change “B” to “W”.
M20 Pendant not available
•	 Photometrics “similar” to those shown on
L185.
PENDANT 3/4” CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
GLOBE & GUARD*
40W Incan. j NVPIG40AG
13 W Fluor. NVPFG13AG
18 W Fluor. NVPFG18AG
26 W Fluor. NVPFG26AG
CEILING 3/4” CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
GLOBE & GUARD*
40W Incan. j NVPIG40XG
13 W Fluor. NVPFG13XG
18 W Fluor. NVPFG18XG
26 W Fluor. NVPFG26XG
WALL 3/4” CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
GLOBE & GUARD*
40W Incan. j NVPIG40BG
13 W Fluor. NVPFG13BG
18 W Fluor. NVPFG18BG
26 W Fluor. NVPFG26BG
APPLICATION DATA j
WATTAGE
& TYPE
CLASS II
DIV.2
CLEAR
OR
COLOR
MIN. START CURRENT
FLUOR. VAC
C° F° 120V 277V
40W j F, G — — — —
13 Fluor F, G -20°C -4°F 0.144 0.067
18 Fluor F, G -20°C -4°F 0.158 0.073
26 Fluor F, G -20°C -4°F 0.22 0.097
POLYCARBONATE GLOBE OPTIONS FOR ASSEMBLIES: RED OR GREEN
For RED polycarbonate add -R e.g. NVPIG75AG-R
For GREEN polycarbonate add -G e.g. NVPIG75AG-G
  COMPONENTS **
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NVPIG75 j Incandescent Body with E26 socket; 75W Max j
NVPFG13 13W Fluor Body & 120 - 277VAC 50/60Hz Ballast (less lamp)
NVPFG18 18W Fluor Body & 120 - 277VAC 50/60Hz Ballast (less lamp)
NVPFG26 26W Fluor Body & 120 - 277VAC 50/60Hz Ballast (less lamp)
NV2AG 3/4” Pendant splice box
NV2XG 3/4” Ceiling splice box
NV2BG Elbow (used between NV2XG and Fixture Body)
NV2GG Guard